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Women / 2 / L2 a3 grp1
Session: A3

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Taylor Huston536
Lakewood Ranch

9.050 9.400 9.3009.175 36.925
2 1T 1 1 1 

1 

Casey Thor304
Brandy Johnson's

8.850 9.400 9.2258.550 36.025
5T 1T 8 2 2 

2 

Alia Khalil148
MGA   FL

8.950 9.100 8.8509.025 35.925
3 4 3 3 3 

3 

Anna Tufariello544
Lakewood Ranch

8.850 9.250 8.6009.000 35.700
5T 3 4 5T 4 

4 

Alyssa Favors240
Orlando Metro

8.900 8.925 8.6259.075 35.525
4 5 2 4 5 

5 

Kinsley Egbert597
Premier - FL

8.850 8.750 8.5008.825 34.925
5T 7 5 7 6 

6 

Lochlyn Crowell110
Gymnastics Etc - FL

9.100 8.800 8.3258.575 34.800
1 6 7 8 7 

7 

Charlie Ellison764
Stars Gymnastics

8.400 8.550 8.6008.625 34.175
10 8 6 5T 8 

8 

Ansley Peake811
Tampa Gymnastics

8.850 8.125 7.8258.000 32.800
5T 9 9 9 9 

9 

Sara Zebrowski925
Universal GymAcademy

8.600 6.850 7.2757.850 30.575
9 10 10 10 10 

10 
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Women / 2 / L2 a3 grp2
Session: A3

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Adalynn Costanzo635
Rad Gymnastics

9.500 9.100 9.2009.600 37.400
1 2 1 1 1 

1 

Lila Rae Serrano644
Rad Gymnastics

9.350 9.450 9.1259.400 37.325
3 1 2 3 2 

2 

Journey Hopper766
Stars Gymnastics

9.300 8.950 9.1758.675 36.100
4 4 8 2 3 

3 

Ahmaya Rogers125
Gymnastics Etc - FL

9.400 8.325 8.9508.975 35.650
2 7 5 5 4 

4 

Destiny Beason142
MGA   FL

9.200 8.275 9.0759.000 35.550
5T 8 4 4 5 

5 

Quinn Cohen239
Orlando Metro

9.125 8.800 8.8758.525 35.325
7 5 9 6 6 

6 

Hadley Troyer668
Sarasota Gym Academy

9.200 9.000 8.8008.200 35.200
5T 3 10 7T 7 

7 

Olivia McErlane867
TumbleBees 

9.050 8.400 8.5759.100 35.125
8 6 3 9 8 

8 

Aliyah Ayala141
MGA   FL

8.700 8.200 8.8008.800 34.500
9 9 7 7T 9 

9 

Kaylie McCaleb600
Premier - FL

8.100 8.175 8.4258.875 33.575
10 10 6 10 10 

10 
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Women / 2 / L2 a3 grp3
Session: A3

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Kayla Palomino178
FGTC

9.325 9.625 8.9259.450 37.325
2 2 2 2 1 

1 

Julia Sajkowski643
Rad Gymnastics

9.225 9.650 8.7509.500 37.125
3 1 1 7T 2 

2 

Corice Hardesty535
Lakewood Ranch

9.200 9.150 9.0009.350 36.700
4 6 3T 1 3 

3 

Kensley Spicer606
Premier - FL

9.050 9.275 8.7759.350 36.450
7T 4 3T 6 4T

4T

Megan Haines864
TumbleBees 

9.150 9.225 8.8009.275 36.450
5 5 5 5 4T

4T

Nicole Mendoza175
FGTC

9.375 9.300 8.8758.800 36.350
1 3 8 3 6 

6 

Beatrice Gushterov669
Sarasota Gym Academy

8.900 8.700 8.7508.725 35.075
9 7 9 7T 7 

7 

Jazlyn Gonzalez305
Brandy Johnson's

9.050 8.200 8.8508.875 34.975
7T 8 7 4 8 

8 

Kate Fukushima467
International Gold

8.600 7.850 8.1758.950 33.575
10 9 6 10 9 

9 

Reese Thornsberry812
Tampa Gymnastics

9.100 7.450 8.3758.100 33.025
6 10 10 9 10 

10 
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Women / 2 / L2 a3 grp4
Session: A3

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Julia Trotter543
Lakewood Ranch

9.150 9.825 9.2259.350 37.550
5T 1 3 1 1 

1 

Annie Moore642
Rad Gymnastics

9.425 9.050 9.1759.575 37.225
1 5 1 2 2 

2 

Reese Hernandez865
TumbleBees 

9.375 9.250 8.9509.400 36.975
2 2 2 4T 3 

3 

Arianna Akbari238
Orlando Metro

9.300 9.200 9.1008.800 36.400
3 3 7 3 4 

4 

Claire Sealy127
Gymnastics Etc - FL

9.150 8.750 8.6009.175 35.675
5T 6 4 6 5 

5 

Ciptyn Scoville605
Premier - FL

8.900 8.600 8.9509.100 35.550
7 7 5 4T 6 

6 

Alanah Vega-Rodriguez607
Premier - FL

9.200 9.150 8.0008.850 35.200
4 4 6 8 7 

7 

Brielle Cruz-Toppin143
MGA   FL

8.600 8.350 8.5758.300 33.825
9 8 8 7 8 

8 

Emily Fountain922
Universal GymAcademy

8.650 6.750 7.5007.700 30.600
8 9 10 9 9 

9 

Madison Greene923
Universal GymAcademy

8.450 6.550 7.2507.750 30.000
10 10 9 10 10 

10 
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Women / 2 / L2 a4 grp1
Session: A4

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Samantha Tepfer542
Lakewood Ranch

9.500 9.600 9.5509.625 38.275
2 2 1 1 1 

1 

Lacie Horine638
Rad Gymnastics

9.575 9.650 9.2259.325 37.775
1 1 2 4 2 

2 

Kamilah Jorge242
Orlando Metro

9.250 8.825 9.3259.300 36.700
4 6 3 2 3 

3 

Leila Jones466
International Gold

9.425 9.400 8.8508.875 36.550
3 3 6 6 4 

4 

Fallon Fields598
Premier - FL

9.075 8.725 9.2509.200 36.250
5 7 4 3 5 

5 

Grace Balmer465
International Gold

8.800 8.950 8.9258.925 35.600
6T 5 5 5 6 

6 

Campbell Evans904
United Flip Force

8.800 8.450 8.6758.725 34.650
6T 8 7 8 7 

7 

Morgan Money602
Premier - FL

8.750 9.100 8.5507.825 34.225
8 4 9 9 8 

8 

Kirsten Watts908
United Flip Force

8.625 7.900 8.7258.400 33.650
9 10 8 7 9 

9 

Annabelle Harris599
Premier - FL

8.525 8.300 8.4257.425 32.675
10 9 10 10 10 

10 
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Women / 2 / L2 a4 grp2
Session: A4

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Jordan Jendro537
Lakewood Ranch

9.250 9.775 9.5759.950 38.550
6 1T 1 1 1 

1 

Daniela Barreto860
TumbleBees 

9.400 9.775 9.1509.625 37.950
3 1T 3 4 2 

2 

Olivia Gonzalez862
TumbleBees 

9.425 9.375 9.0509.725 37.575
2 4 2 5 3 

3 

Taylin Hansen306
Brandy Johnson's

9.325 9.300 9.3009.550 37.475
5 7 4 2 4 

4 

Carla Gruner637
Rad Gymnastics

9.450 9.050 8.9259.525 36.950
1 8 5 8* 5T

5T

Kai Hyland866
TumbleBees 

9.350 9.425 8.9259.250 36.950
4 3 8 8* 5T

5T

Adrianna Ulloa250
Orlando Metro

8.950 9.325 9.2009.350 36.825
9 6 6T 3 7 

7 

Christina Thurston134
Gymnastics Etc - FL

9.125 8.775 9.0259.350 36.275
8 10 6T 6 8 

8 

Charley Murphy671
Sarasota Gym Academy

8.750 9.350 8.4508.900 35.450
11 5 9 12 9 

9 

Harper Schweitzer604
Premier - FL

9.200 8.750 8.9508.450 35.350
7 11 10T 7 10 

10 

Elesen Ferreira765
Stars Gymnastics

8.650 8.250 8.8008.450 34.150
12 12 10T 10 11 

11 

Megan Metcalf670
Sarasota Gym Academy

8.800 8.800 8.5256.325 32.450
10 9 12 11 12 

12 
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Women / 2 / L2 a4 grp3
Session: A4

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Dani Mallitz540
Lakewood Ranch

9.600 9.600 9.7009.825 38.725
2 2 1 1 1 

1 

Briana Mestre798
TAG USA

9.450 9.700 9.3509.525 38.025
4 1 3 4 2 

2 

Brooklyn Ward545
Lakewood Ranch

9.350 9.500 9.4009.575 37.825
5 4 2 2T 3 

3 

Evelyn Kennedy639
Rad Gymnastics

9.550 9.475 9.3009.400 37.725
3 5 5 5 4 

4 

Kayhla Fletcher861
TumbleBees 

9.650 9.350 9.4009.050 37.450
1 7 9T 2T 5T

5T

Kaisa Medina243
Orlando Metro

9.175 9.550 9.2759.450 37.450
6 3 4 6 5T

5T

Taylor Koenig641
Rad Gymnastics

8.850 9.250 9.1259.250 36.475
9 8 6 9 7 

7 

McKayla Scott150
MGA   FL

8.750 9.450 9.2508.950 36.400
10T 6 11 7 8 

8 

Madison Gendel534
Lakewood Ranch

9.125 9.225 9.2008.800 36.350
7 9 12 8 9 

9 

Carlie Fernandez144
MGA   FL

8.950 8.200 9.0759.150 35.375
8 12 7T 10T 10 

10 

Addison Lucas905
United Flip Force

8.750 8.875 8.5009.150 35.275
10T 10 7T 12 11 

11 

Saribel Vina407
Gymnastics Etc - FL

8.750 8.350 9.0759.050 35.225
10T 11 9T 10T 12 

12 
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Women / 2 / L2 a4 grp4
Session: A4

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Gabriella Goglia672
Sarasota Gym Academy

9.450 9.400 9.3759.375 37.600
1 1 2 2 1 

1 

Hailey Gonzalez863
TumbleBees 

9.350 9.350 9.2259.275 37.200
2 2 3 4 2 

2 

Grace Valdes868
TumbleBees 

9.250 8.800 9.4009.550 37.000
3 8 1 1 3 

3 

Audrey Hayde113
Gymnastics Etc - FL

9.025 9.075 8.9009.225 36.225
7 3 4 7T 4 

4 

Isabela D'Alconzo673
Sarasota Gym Academy

8.700 8.900 9.2509.200 36.050
10 6T 5 3 5 

5 

Rylee West909
United Flip Force

8.875 9.000 9.0259.100 36.000
8 4 7 5 6 

6 

Gracie Daniels111
Gymnastics Etc - FL

9.050 8.900 8.9759.050 35.975
6 6T 8 6 7 

7 

Blaire Bowles758
Stars Gymnastics

8.825 8.950 8.9008.950 35.625
9 5 9 7T 8 

8 

Zoe Koenig640
Rad Gymnastics

9.200 7.850 8.8259.175 35.050
4 11 6 9 9 

9 

Kaley Mask906
United Flip Force

8.575 8.250 8.2758.600 33.700
11 9 10 11 10 

10 

Alice Whittle910
United Flip Force

9.100 8.150 8.3507.600 33.200
5 10 11 10 11 

11 
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Women / 2 / L2 a5 grp1
Session: A5

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Khale Dickey532
Lakewood Ranch

9.825 9.825 9.6759.600 38.925
1 1 2 1 1 

1 

Callista Soares247
Orlando Metro

9.350 9.600 9.4509.725 38.125
3T 2 1 2 2 

2 

Ellie Vazquez186
FGTC

9.525 9.550 9.4259.375 37.875
2 3 4 3 3 

3 

Claire Oh797
TAG USA

9.275 9.475 9.3509.575 37.675
5 4 3 4 4 

4 

Summer Venable251
Orlando Metro

9.100 9.300 9.0509.100 36.550
7 5 5 5 5 

5 

Kayla Massary767
Stars Gymnastics

9.075 8.850 9.0008.700 35.625
8 7 8 6 6 

6 

Sophia Meszaros601
Premier - FL

9.050 9.150 8.5508.600 35.350
9 6 9T 9T 7 

7 

Brooke Feo674
Sarasota Gym Academy

9.350 8.150 8.7758.775 35.050
3T 10 7 7 8T

8T

Ashlee Miller675
Sarasota Gym Academy

9.025 8.725 8.7008.600 35.050
10 8 9T 8 8T

8T

Addison Frazier464
International Gold

9.175 8.350 8.5508.950 35.025
6 9 6 9T 10 

10 
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Women / 2 / L2 a5 grp2
Session: A5

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Addison Brown529
Lakewood Ranch

9.525 9.650 9.3009.600 38.075
2T 1 1 3 1 

1 

Lila Mendicino796
TAG USA

9.525 9.500 9.5259.225 37.775
2T 3T 5 1 2 

2 

Kalena Jovanovski538
Lakewood Ranch

9.500 9.600 9.1009.525 37.725
4 2 2 5 3 

3 

Duru Sokmen248
Orlando Metro

9.150 9.475 9.3259.325 37.275
6T 5 4 2 4 

4 

Ceren Sokmen249
Orlando Metro

9.550 9.500 8.7009.450 37.200
1 3T 3 8 5 

5 

Daphne Dauphas531
Lakewood Ranch

9.375 9.250 9.1758.850 36.650
5 6T 7 4 6 

6 

Danielle Gems162
FGTC

9.150 9.250 8.9758.275 35.650
6T 6T 10 6 7 

7 

Elaine Thompson907
United Flip Force

9.050 8.550 8.8009.075 35.475
9 9 6 7 8 

8 

Kara Parker463
International Gold

9.000 8.800 8.3008.700 34.800
10 8 8 10 9 

9 

Sydney-Ashlyn Casavant911
United Flip Force

9.100 8.500 8.4258.625 34.650
8 10 9 9 10 

10 
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Women / 2 / L2 a5 grp3
Session: A5

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Briana Castro307
Brandy Johnson's

9.400 9.550 9.4259.575 37.950
5 2 1 2T 1 

1 

Dayanny Kinsley676
Sarasota Gym Academy

9.550 9.150 9.4259.275 37.400
1 7 2 2T 2 

2 

Sianna Zorrilla768
Stars Gymnastics

8.925 9.450 9.5259.200 37.100
9 3 3 1 3 

3 

Caro Ibanez164
FGTC

9.450 9.425 9.2258.975 37.075
2T 4 6 5 4 

4 

Kendra Schlabach677
Sarasota Gym Academy

9.425 9.700 9.2508.625 37.000
4 1 7 4 5 

5 

Alyssa McColgin795
TAG USA

9.450 9.300 9.1759.025 36.950
2T 5T 4 6 6 

6 

Addison Duquette903
United Flip Force

9.000 8.800 9.0759.000 35.875
8 8 5 7 7 

7 

Brinlee Cone902
United Flip Force

9.150 9.300 8.7758.250 35.475
6 5T 9 8 8 

8 

Andry Ellison763
Stars Gymnastics

8.750 8.750 8.7008.125 34.325
10 9 10 9 9 

9 

Madeline Morris460
International Gold

9.075 7.000 8.4758.500 33.050
7 10 8 10 10 

10 
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Women / 2 / L2 a5 grp4
Session: A5

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Zoey Malkovich539
Lakewood Ranch

9.600 9.625 9.5759.525 38.325
1 2 1 1 1 

1 

Nicole Edwards159
FGTC

9.475 9.850 9.3259.200 37.850
4 1 4 4 2 

2 

Milana Piatek679
Sarasota Gym Academy

9.300 9.500 9.1759.225 37.200
6 3 3 7 3 

3 

Brianna Farrington636
Rad Gymnastics

9.550 8.800 9.3759.325 37.050
2T 7T 2 3 4 

4 

Zaakirah Bryant762
Stars Gymnastics

9.350 9.450 9.2009.000 37.000
5 4 7 6 5 

5 

Peyton Hart678
Sarasota Gym Academy

9.550 8.750 9.4259.125 36.850
2T 9 6 2 6 

6 

Kayla Burkhardt530
Lakewood Ranch

9.175 9.350 9.1009.150 36.775
8 5 5 8 7 

7 

Karelix de Armas188
FGTC

9.275 8.800 8.8758.500 35.450
7 7T 8 10 8 

8 

Emerson Brown761
Stars Gymnastics

8.900 9.000 8.9258.000 34.825
9 6 9 9 9 

9 

Avery Brown760
Stars Gymnastics

8.850 8.050 9.2257.950 34.075
10 10 10 5 10 

10 
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Women / 2 / All Ages
Session: A3,A4,A5

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Lakewood Ranch L 116.800 29.025 29.425 29.400 28.950
11 1 1

2 Rad Gymnastics L 114.050 28.675 28.775 28.700 27.900
72 3 3

3 TumbleBees L 113.975 28.475 28.575 28.900 28.025
44 6 2

4 Orlando Metro L 113.575 28.200 28.650 28.625 28.100
36 4 4

5 FGTC L 113.475 28.450 29.025 28.025 27.975
55 2 5

6 Sarasota Gym Academy L 113.250 28.550 28.600 27.875 28.225
23 5 6

7 Stars Gymnastics L 110.725 27.725 27.900 27.150 27.950
67 7 9

8 Premier - FL L 109.850 27.475 27.575 27.650 27.150
89 8 7

9 United Flip Force L 108.750 27.350 27.175 27.325 26.900
910 9 8

10 International Gold L 107.975 27.675 27.150 26.825 26.325
108 10 10
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Women / 2 / All Ages
Session: A3,A4,A5

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 TAG USA S 113.650 28.425 28.675 28.325 28.225
11 1 1

2 Brandy Johnson's S 111.975 27.775 28.250 28.000 27.950
22 2 2

3 Gymnastics Etc - FL S 109.275 27.675 26.775 27.750 27.075
43 4 3

4 MGA   FL S 108.575 27.100 26.900 27.175 27.400
34 3 4
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